6732

6733

6734

6735

6736

6737

6738

6739

6740

6741

6742

6743

6744

6745

6746

6747

6748

6749

FMRE
R
F
R

PAINTER PORTAIT NATIONA BORN DEATH
NAME ury
TSAIH Taiwanes 1992 Lives
Jocelyn e
HAYDEN American 1992  Lives
Rachel
SAB.O American 1992  Lives
Kevin
WANG
Xiyao Chinese 1992  Lives
(E PR
WU Jiaru Chinese 1992 Lives
MARY Kate| British 1992  Lives
American 1992  Lives
VIARDIN French 1992 Lives
Theo
ACMH Ivoirian 1992  Lives
Yannick
D'HERBEC
OURT French 1992 Lives
Sophie I
RPHY
mu . H British 1992  Lives
Jemima
NESS American 1992  Lives
Rebecca
IDOKO
igeri 1992 L
el Nigerian 1992  Lives
SPANN American 1992  Lives
Vaughn
WAHE.ED Pakistani 1992  Lives
Nadia
CARNEY American 1992  Lives
Grace
COMEN British Lives
Sarah
i
BAKARE - I
sabatun de. Nigerian 1992 Lives

MAIN STYLE

Figurative
art

Surrealism

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Surrealism

Native art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Surrealism

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

MAIN

GENRE

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Interior

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Portrait

ART
WORK
Qar

120

120

140

130

100

120

80

90

90

90

160

150

160

160

130

140

170

180

PRICE
MAX
(Usk)

120

15

10

15

60

20

260

12

375

15

10

PRICE
AV.
(UsK)

40

20

90

80

GROW
TH per

year  ARTWORK1 ART WORK 2 ART WORK 3 ART WORK 4 ART WORK 5 SIGNATURE
(USK)
An opening Mei Hua Magnolias Diver 2 halves of a whole
h @Q o
= = |
Ballerina dreams  Blue spotlight with __ The coverup petrified daisy The blue orchid
0,46 Not found
Not found
Not found
Not found
Not found
'l St
Boredom at the
Not found
Not found

Le trio magique La joie de vivre

Soft guilt Let not love elude in
Not found
Not found
Not found
Not found
|
Not found
Girlfriend
Not found
B?tterv parkll
A |
0,77 % Not found
Afro bloom Threats on
0,46



Expectation Yellow roses Deborha Tought time Teach us love

B -
6750 AFOLABI | Nigerian 1992 Lives BURVE oo %0 6 3 y g
Oluwafemi 1., art | o
Bec jaune Composition
6751 YRAK French 1992 Lives Geu;“:"'c Abstraction 140 10 5 Not found
Storage space La dolce vita Outside in Laundry Watering can
=
6752 huot French 1992 Lives Ve |iidccape 80 6 3 Not found
Joseph art
Be home and drink __ Magical forest
|
6753 POGODINA Ukrainian 1992 Lives  TB™E poait 150 2 1 : Y o 3 Not found
Dasha art ; 1 3
6754 BARREIRO Argentine 1595 Lives TEUPWE  Giicape 100 35 15
Felipe an art
Happy wanderer  Prayer under the
South ) )
6755 Y00 Seon 1992 Lives Naiveart Llandscape 150 9 5
Korean
{ —_— n ;
6756 SANESI | malan 1992 tves TEP™egcne 10 25 10 1 ° ; ) Not found
Giovanni art 1
BIRUK ) o MNeo 1 ) g |
6757 Belarusian 1992 Lives impressionis  Sceme 110 4 2 1 { : : Not found
Aleksandr Z J £
m :
6758 g HaDiAB Algerian 1992 Lives ' EURVe ge 130 150 50 Not found
Dhewadi art A
Callmefrosty  Itwasagoodyear  Myrighthand Picturesthatgot Heart and stomach
HIER
6759 Stephanie Canadian 1992 Lives Dadaism  Sceme 150 70 25 Not found
Temma
TSOL igurati
6760 MITSOLA Greek 1992 Lives TEP™egine 160 25 10 Not found
Sofia art
NG CHING-
6761 F YUK Jade Chinese 1992 Lives  Cubism Scene 180 70 25 Not found
(HK)
Sisterhood
GYEKYI . . Figurative . 5 |
2 1992 1 1 >
676 P Ghanaian 1992 Lives 7 Portrait 160 6 3 | Tk
98 Object 344 Object 278 Object 270 Object 279
6763 KIM Xian 1992 Lives Surrealism  Stillife 220 9 5 } u I~ I Not found
7 London girl Running from a Sidewalker Gentle creature  Phone strech
¢l ' L ‘
y ol -
6764 g TREADWEL British 1992 Llives Fantasyart  Scene 120 75 25 3 @"""“
L Felix > \ 1
Mauve sunlight Weightless Whenit'sblue  And it's began Amanita
6765 "O:LL"ZBON Israeli 1992 Lives Naiveart  Scene 150 15 7 i Not found
Holding and healing _ Story made of
COHN ) )
6766 F N American 1992 Lives Fantasy art Scene 140 6 3 Not found
Genevieve
o
Light purples
-
7
6767 F J. Louis American 1992 Lives F'g‘:;“ve Portrait 150 10 5 *
i
£ Country cook'n Playball Country cousin Cooks Mama says




6768

6769

6770

6771

6772

6773

6774

6775

6776

6777

6778

6779

6780

6781

6782

6783

6784

6785

6786

DORSEY

P | American
——
XYAN " Chinese
e |y
L
AGADA
Luke Nigerian
Chidiebube

HAMER
N German
Delia
A
BARCELO N
o . o

BELLAMY
Jessica
Taylo

American

JOHNSON

a American
Devin B.
B

BAK Oliver

American

BAMIDELE Nigerian
Ibahim : &

|
DIAKITE '
- ﬁ -

NNE Nigerian
Tonia ®
ERON
CAMERO Scottish
Thomas
GERHEIM i
- Brazilian
Vinicius
e )
JURIS Siiri Estonian
Connor
Marie American
STANKARD
ADENIYI-
JONES British
Tunji
LAMPTEY-
BOTCHWA Ghanaian
Y Cecilia
KALEJAYE -
Nigerian

Tosin

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Native art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Textile art

Figurative
art

Scene

Scene

Interior

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Portrait

140

100

120

140

140

130

120

130

170

130

100

120

120

110

120

110

130

130

120

15

14

14

13

11

15

30

18

590

15

25

15

15

20

15

420

12

15

10

150

10

130

.ﬂm o
1
Peaceful afternoon  Birdsinacage  Inallof 365 days  Decision to leave  The honest dance
Not found
Not found
Ich sege etwas
m Not found
in the wood From the pool
0,85 Not found

Curtain of sky | can fix them

The ghost

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

The peak

- —
Not found

Sem trama sem

1,15 Not found

Keep it hidden from  Matter that Tugging game. Little mouse that Hopscotch
1,54 Not found

Final girl Nursery

1,15 Not found

% = |

Patterns makers red__Blue violet orbit _
3 4 e
p /
—

32,31

Awoman wit a

Not found

Not found




6787 F

6788

6789

6790

6791

6792

6793

6794

6795

6796

6797

6798

6799

6800

6801

6802

6803

6804

KIM Hyun- South
s00 Korean
Civer Nigerian
Oliver I8
MARIE Lex American
GBONJUB
OLA Nigerian
Obatuyi
TCHIPROU
i British
Tliorah |udd
VERMEULE u i South
N Pierre African
fyssiven Filipin
MPOMJ | ipino
MUNGORA] Conyan
Elias ly:
WILKINSO | B
N Mia British
=]
LONDON N
Graceland ? British
MOUGE
-
Jane

HINTON

Keiran | American
Brennan

HOU

| Chinese
Jianan
LEPKOWSK )

American

I Frank

WANG )
Changxiao Chinese
STANLEY Nigerian
Arinze 8
TLABELA J South
Katlego . African
CANTOR

Sophie & British
Vallance |

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1993

1993

1993

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Art brut

Figurative
art

Fantasy art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Maximalism

Figurative
art

Hyper -
realism

Figurative
art

Fantasy art

Landscape

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Interior

still life

Scene

Interior

Portrait

Interior

Scene

130

130

120

130

140

140

140

130

130

150

130

140

140

150

110

110

120

18

20

20

10

60

12

18

10

90

12

20

20

Waiting pond Consoling

Standing pond Sunflower garden

Boy with a red hat Jesu Christi

If they swing, you Home from school

My pride

1A

3 §
‘eme flar

Wieder Oefen

[Nt

u have become a

Yeah, all right Divine disorder You W\H receive
3 > G G 1>

Black flower 3 The silent blue

2,81
CREAM I CREAMII Jack owned
=
-
038
Don ith waitin;
0,19

__The sweetness of _ The reward

The offering

Peter and the wolf_

Waiting forest

Not found

Ankara collage 8 _

| love flames but

Not found

Screamed the same
' 3 3

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Machine man

8?1&*

Late for the date

Not found

Not found

Lupus sanguinem




LENNOX

6805 i Britsh 1993 Lives Surrealism  Scene 110 20 7 Not found
Neo- !
6806 NEMIROSK Ukrainian 1993 Lives expressionis ~ Scene 100 5 2 ]
Y Danil
m
Solidarity Embrace
Neo- L
ONOFUA
6807 o Nigerian 1993 Lives expressionis Portrait 80 12 5 Not found
m
KONTE Figurative
6808 Alhassane Malian 1993 Lves oo Portrait 60 8 4 Not found
(LAss)
6809 BRUCK B &_ ‘. German 1993 Lves B e 100 20 8 Not found
Philippa art
6810 STEROPES French Lives F'g“'a':'ve Portrait 170 2 1

|

JIANG
Sunny

: S435
Dancing class Inner space Next level Big first impressions
- ‘ "
2 j 4 g
6813 F GERIE Dutch 1993 Lives Surrealism Scene 200 17 8 1,42 b H Not found
Collette 1
| .
L ¥ E iR

Figurative
art

6812 Chinese 1993 Lives Scene 90 2 1 Not found

Someone from  Priere de la femme  Apresminuit  La belle matinee
‘ = ~
MALASHC Figurative ] I iy g
6811 HENKO Ukrainian 1993 Lives & . Scene 150 6 3 , b, i hiih
Kristina i / | Al

Adventure Shinning The secret of Alps Harmony Twins
Y g0y S ] s & 7o
6814 VORONA " Moldovan 1993 Lives BUPWe  gone 650 18 8 150 Not found
Ecaterina art
Fluttists
BIOD
6815 ABIODUN Nigerian 1993 Lives Nativeart  Scene 150 2 1 e
Azeez =
Transformation
6816 sotoviov Ukrainian 1993 Lives S pptraction 350 10 5 Not found
Thor art
Relax time
-
HWAMI
4 —_—
6817 R Kudzanai- imbabWE 1903 lives EUAMVE  gane 200 500 180 4167
- an art
Violet
Lost and found Pathways Gsnl\e blow Tightrope Funny bein
L ET
6818 "':::;N Israeli 1993 Lives Surrealsm  Scene 150 17 8 142 -.. Not found
000 Oxydation _Fata Margana O rivulet Time loop Ghost cure
—
6819 LEE Liam American 1993 Lives Abstractart Abstracton 160 45 20 3,75 JiaeggH
Hurmidity is hugh Sexytich After, in your shirt ___Julie fume Elegance
MALLEN
6820 " French 1993 Lives  Popart Scene 180 4 2 0
Kristina S /
Aroma At night Picnic Leisure
6821 TOBIN Britsh 1993 Lves B scene 150 4 2 033 Not found
Grace art
6822 STEINER British 1993 Lives ' EUAVE  gone 130 10 5 083 Not found
Oriele art
] Android painter  Shriekingdoll  With lemon tree Marilu
v A s N
LIPCHIK ) )
6823 American 1993 Lives  Popart Scene 140 35 15 2,92 Not found

Brandon



-
% Week end rider Field day The way home Missing cat Summer camp
DAHL Neo- s :
6824 Camilla © American 1993 Lives impressionis landscape 130 18 8 150 Not found
Marie m -
. Grey curtain Ether Entheogen
[ ‘
6825 GIOVANEL Britsh 1993 tves B ghijfe 150 110 40 917 Not found
U Louise art
-
Family portrait Metamorphosis Love The glimpse __ Trees are memories
B 5 Er o
ZAMORAN Neo- :
6826 0 Dennis Mexican 1993 Lives impressionis Landscape 160 15 7125 Not found
Mirinda m
Y
6827 FRATINO § U American 1993 Lves B™E scne 100 700 250 5833
Louis art
Still looking Dirty clothes Drift away When youknow  In the garden
HARTMAN
6828 N German 1993 Lives EUAHE e 15 50 20 417 Not found
Christophe art
r
DE Figurative
6829 MOMIGNY French 1993 Lives % Scene 140 5 3 o4 Not found
Justine
Al Figurati
6830 F g hAt | American 1993 Lives EUAMVE g e 150 150 50 Not found
Chase art
6831 LouYe Chinese 1993  Lives F'g“'a'rat“ve stilife 100 10 5 Not found
it i
7k |
Trout fisherman
MASON
6832 ASO Australian 1993 Lives Naiveart ~ Sceme 150 4 2
Mickey
HAMDI
6833 Addulrahm American 1993 Lives Abstractart Abstracton 180 80 30 Not found
an
L2 milpa Pulpame Mirage Thinking Las nimfas
W v d {
ROJO Kora . . Figurative . g 7
6834 ) Spanish 1993 Lives oo stilife 130 14 6 117 & Tl / Not found
Moja art = % .
v oy f
-, = XSS
Purple tul Pumpkin house Wa Sunrise Smoking outdoor
f—
WANG —_— | =, < (R
6835 Yihao Chinese 1993  Lives F'g”a'i‘“’e stillife 110 6 3 050 | 3 / 7 = - Not found
(E—1) ; .
Even if we can Rubbish Fuji and sakura __Leaning the wall Mosquito
AR 3 i
KAWAKAM )
6836 " Japanese 1993 Lives Fantasyart ~ Scene 130 5 3 Not found
I Yoshiro
6837 WALKER Britsh 1993 Lves B scene 150 30 12 Not found
Ella art
VALENCIA Figurative
6838 Arleene Mexican 1993 Lives oo Scene 160 17 8 Not found
Correa
KEKERE-
6839 EKUN Nigerian 1993 Lives Fantasyart ~ Scene 170 16 8 Not found
Aboyola
Her softness in red _ Thunderscape
6840 CHAMBER American 1993 tives 8™ scene 150 75 25 625 Not found
S Dominic art
e
Shame and other
6841 F ZARINS Not found
Alexandra

British 1993  Lives F'g‘:;“ve Scene 80 15 8 1,25 @

Autumn Window ____Under the shadow ___The ballad In the ocean




6842

6843

6844

6845

6846

6847

6848

6849

6850

6851

6852

6853

6854

6855

6856

6857

6858

6859

6860

Caleb Mexican
Hahne
SEIDEL
German
Johanna
GRELLIER
British
Nettle
BAKER Juli g .
& Summer Thai
Komos Nigerian
Ronke 8
HERBST Swedish
Alice
GROFF
samatha [ American
Joy
KOVARIK
Vojtech Crech
PAINT
st Ghanaian
Anya
FADOJUTI -
Vi Jade ? British
T §)
MUNRO British
Galina
\
WOOD Issy’ American
HACHEM "
) Brazilian
Marina
HAFNER | German
Annabell
DELFINI
Matthieu French
HOWARD )
g American
Lanise
LIU Lyn Chinese
GREEN American
Madelynn
VICENTINI )
Italian

Fabiano

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Naive art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

still life

still life

Abstraction

Landscape

Landscape

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

130

120

120

110

100

90

110

140

120

130

150

160

150

130

130

100

100

130

100

33

15

25

370

25

2000

10

590

10

15

20

90

15

10

120

10

500

200

30

Relax time Fainted

2,08

Aphrodite

Theseus
= o)

i
Out there in the

Canadian lilly The sins are already.

T |
Eggplant

49,17

Composition 2023

Seven hills Room with a view

-—
. —
=—

Le train bleu Cotes de Llanca

ppler des

Le piano de La recre
4] 3

Traverser Huggermugger Standing

Massage saloon __Stage presence

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

A Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found



6861

6862

6863

6864

6865

6866

6867

6868

6869

6870

6871

6872

6873

6874

6875

6876

6877

6878

m

OCHEIA Nigerian
Johnson { N
WEISHOF |§ "
Brazilian
Maya
MYNERVA )
) Peruvian
Wynnie
CRITCHLO .
W Somaya British
JOMBO-
0GBoI Nigerian
Derek 8
Jahyem
CUNNIGHA' .
M Sarah British
PARRI
RIS British
Daisy
PILLAY South
Ravelle African
BRITO
} German
Jeanine
SCHNEIDE |
German
R Leonie
VALDEZ )
) Peruvian
Joaquin
BUKOLA Nigerian
Orioye &
AFADZI
* Ghanaian
Edward -
DONG ;
Xinochi Chinese
WOLF South
Lulama African
ZHANG Ji Chinese
BALTAN )
Romanian
loana
SEGUN
Affen

‘A Nigerian
\

b

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

2024

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative
art

Artbrut

Neo-
expressionis
m

Neo-
expressionis
m

Surrealism

Abstract art

Abstract art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Fantasy art

Textile art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Interior

Portrait

Scene

Landscape

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

120

110

120

130

120

100

120

130

130

110

100

130

130

100

130

170

150

150

20

140

320

120

250

12

25

10

12

12

12

12

80

10

30

80

40

60

25

Lady with branches Asoebi

You in somewhere  Making love
@&

4

Del dolor que____Bailo mi ritmo. All my tears Pene entrado__The disappeared
oy L L

11,67 Not found
Nightingale The maid Yellow dress j i le hermit
26,67 . Not found
e /hy don't we? Silent night Breathe again Queen warrior
N . -
i Arcade Crystal forest
v S > |

10,00 Not found

20,83

Not found

Not found

Ripples of Leopold's  Stop and breathe

Behind the louver _ The radiance within  Roots of her heart _Woven in her light Great fam|
B e Ve . n

Something Madagascar Would bamboo Gardenstroll  Through the veils of

.. -‘ ‘}N
ety p— |

Collatera\ beauty  Reacquainted wlth The overpowering Is it still life

My favorlte routine The \ad and the

Not found

Flirt New Eden In th\s \ake of Cativo Something that




6879

6880

6881

6882

6883

6884

6885

6886

ESCANUEL

L Brazilian
WANG
Weilue Chinese
AMARAL © .
) Brazilian
Lais
FERNANDE American
Z Nicasio
RAZ Josh British
MACHADO
Karia American
Aileen
SURDELL N
h American
Jacqueline
WEST
American

Chloe

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Hyper -
realism

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Fantasy art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Figurative

art

Textile art

Surrealism

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Landscape

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

160

150

150

160

160

150

140

150

10

10

30

25

25

50

15

Not found
1
Her gaze Gym girl MILF Said | She/Her
4
N "1@’2 o
M 4
Fecho os olhos, veja_O sol na altura dos Os olhos da rainha
TP,
Not found
Come on down
7
Never know Sink Lost of love Breakers Awful racket
\ » T
L
2,08 Not found
0,50 Not found
Desire patch Penance of leaves My kaleidoscopic  Suddenly she was
[ )
2,08 M Not found
|
i
Portrait with a Chestbones Knife edge
Not found













































